Digital Attenuators Signal Generators RF Switches Phase Shifters
2019 Product Guide
Lab Bricks are the portable, low-cost, easily programmable
RF/microwave test instruments you’ve been looking for.
They’re available in a variety of performance levels and
bandwidths and come ready-to-go. They’ll allow you to
set up and conduct a number of wireless network and

Size
(dB)
Max
Input
(dBm)
Insertion
Loss
(dB)
Attenuation
Accuracy
(Typ.)
 (dB)
Switching
Speed
(Typ.)
LDA-102 6 - 1000 50 1 63 0.5 +22 6 1 70 ns
LDA-102E 10 - 1000 50 1 120 0.5 +30 4.5 1.5 4 us
LDA-102-75F 10 - 1000 75 1 95 0.5 +30 5 1 1.5 us
LDA-302P-H 10 - 3000 50 1 31.5 0.5 +33 5 1 2 us
LDA-302P-1 10 - 3000 50 1 63 1 +33 5 1 2 us
LDA-302P-2 10 - 3000 50 1 90 2 +33 5 1 2 us
LDA-602 6 - 6000 50 1 63 0.5 +22 8 1 70 ns
LDA-602E 400 - 6000 50 1 120 0.5 +30 6.5 1.5 4 us
LDA-602EH 200 - 6000 50 1 120 0.1 +28 6.5 0.5 15 us
LDA-906V 200 - 6000 50 1 90 0.1 +28 5 0.25 15 us
LDA-906V-8 200 - 6000 50 8 90 0.1 +28 5 0.25 15 us
LDA-602Q 200 - 6000 50 4 120 0.1 +28 6.5 0.5 15 us
LDA-802EH* 200 - 8000 50 1 120 0.1 +23 6.5 0.5 2 us
LDA-802Q* 200 - 8000 50 4 120 0.1 +23 6.5 0.5 2 us
LDA-802-8* 200 - 8000 50 8 120 0.1 +23 6.5 0.5 2 us
LDA-133 10 - 13000 50 1 63 0.5 +22 10 1 70 ns
LDA-5018V 50 - 18000 50 1 50 0.1 +23 12 1 3 us
LDA-203 1000 - 20000 50 1 63 0.5 +23 13 1.5 100 ns
*Pre-release models. Contact factory for current availability.
Digital Attenuators
Our new 200 MHz to 6 GHz Attenuator
offers high resolution and superior accuracy

Frequency
Switching
(ms)
Output
Power
Range
(dBm)
Spurious
(Typ.)
(dBc)
Harmonics
(Typ.)
(dBc)
Freq.
Sweep
LSG-121 20 - 120 -105/-125 100 kHz 10 +10 to -45 -80 -15 Stepped
LSG-251 50 - 250 -105/-125 100 kHz 10 +10 to -45 -80 -15 Stepped
LSG-451 70 - 450 -105/-125 100 kHz 10 +10 to -45 -80 -15 Stepped
LSG-152 250 - 1500 -95/-115 100 kHz 10 +10 to -45 -80 -15 Stepped
LSG-222 500 - 2200 -90/-110 100 kHz 10 +10 to -45 -80 -15 Stepped
LSG-402 1000 - 4000 -85/-105 100 kHz 10 +10 to -45 -80 -15 Stepped
LSG-602 1500 - 6000 -75/-95 100 kHz 10  +10 to -45 -80 -15 Stepped
LMS-271D 0.5 - 260 -98/-105 100 Hz 0.1 +10 to -40 -80 -20 Linear
LMS-451D 70 - 450 -97/-103 100 Hz 0.1 +10 to -45 -80 -20 Linear
LMS-152D 250 - 1500 -95/-101 100 Hz 0.1 +10 to -45 -80 -20 Linear
LMS-232D 500 - 2300 -98/-105 100 Hz 0.1 +10 to -40 -80 -20 Linear
LMS-322D 600 - 3200 -90/-97 100 Hz 0.1 +10 to -45 -80 -20 Linear
LMS-402D 1000 - 4000 -98/-105 100 Hz 0.1 +10 to -40 -80 -20 Linear
LMS-602D 1500 - 6000 -85/-94 100 Hz 0.1 +10 to -40 -80 -20 Linear
LMS-802 4000 - 8000 -81/-89 100 Hz 0.1 +10 to -40 -80 -20 Linear
LMS-802DX 2000 - 8000 -85/-93 100 Hz 0.1 +10 to -70 -80 -40 Linear
LMS-103 5000 - 10000 -81/-89 100 Hz 0.1 +10 to -40 -80 -20 Linear
LMS-123 8000 - 12000 -77/-86 100 Hz 0.1 +10 to -40 -80 -20 Linear
LMS-163 8000 - 16000 -75/-83 100 Hz 0.1 +10 to -30 -80 -20 Linear
LMS-183DX 6000 - 18000 -75/-83 100 Hz 0.1 +10 to -70 -80 -40 Linear
LMS-183CX* 6000 - 18000 -75/-83 100 Hz 0.01 +10 to -70 -60 -40 Linear/Chirp
LMS-203 10000 - 20000 -75/-83 100 Hz 0.1 +10 to -30 -80 -20 Linear
BLX-153* 1 - 15000 -94/-98 100 Hz 5 +10 to -35 -70 -35 Stepped
BLX-403* 500 - 40000 -80/-90 100 Hz 5 +10 to -35 -70 -35 Stepped
*Pre-release models. Contact factory for current availability.
Customized higher power options of all models are available.

Phase
Adjustment
Accuracy
(Typ.)
Programmable
Phase
Profiles
External
Triggering
Response
Time
(µs)
Insertion Loss
(Typ.)
(dB)
LPS-202 1 - 2 360° 1° ± 2.5° User Defined Optional 10 5
LPS-402 2 - 4 360° 1° ± 2.5° User Defined Optional 10 5
LPS-802 4 - 8 360° 1° ± 2.5° User Defined Optional 10 6
LPS-123 8 - 12 360° 1° ± 2.5° User Defined Optional 10 6
Model
Number
of
Ports